
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2022-04-15
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:24:10
13:44:17
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13:24:56
13:42:38
17:41

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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:
:
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Niet gefinishte deelnemers
5
40

:
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15 april 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Medium / Fast - Sessie 3

316Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

62 Mark Wempe YahamaR62:22.961 13:27:2711
36 Lennart Abbing Yamaha R12:22.915 13:28:4312
39 Klaas Wijnsma S1000RR1:58.020 13:29:1623

429 Anne van Galen Yamaha R61:53.150 13:29:3724
151 Wiljan Wikselaar YahamaR61:52.921 13:29:4025
151 Wiljan Wikselaar YahamaR61:51.657 13:31:3136
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